
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0118000196
Location: 01-Hum-254-0.8/20.4

Contract Code: C
Number of Items: 63

HUMBOLDT COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.1 MILE
SOUTH OF CHIMNEY TREE GIFT SHOP TO 0.8 MILE SOUTH OF
BULL CREEK ROAD 2150
Corrugated steel pipe & structural concrete.

Federal Aid #1: NONE
Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
5 $2,441,709.50 -44.98%

50 -$1,098,311.4111
DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1

Total:

Cost:
Time:

$1,603,398.09

$1,343,398.09 VC1200004067 WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

23601 CEMETERY LANE
COVELO CA  95428

(707) 983-8135
00934597

50 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone
SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2

Total:

Cost:
Time:

$1,946,895.00

$1,686,895.00 VC0000014127 R. BROWN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

18 CHINA CREEK RD.
WILLOW CREEK CA  95573

(530) 629-3702
00634826

50 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone
SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3

Total:

Cost:
Time:

$2,104,489.00

$1,844,489.00 VC0000014078 STIMPEL-WIEBELHAUS ASSOCIATES, INC.

1168 INDUSTRIAL STREET
REDDING CA  96002

(530) 223-6605
00605471

50 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone
SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4

Total:

Cost:
Time:

$2,220,025.00

$1,960,025.00 VC1700002004 SERAFIX ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,INC.

7 CROW CANYON COURT STE 250
SAN RAMON CA  94583

(925) 552-8253
01019229

50 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone
SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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04/03/2024Contract Number: 01-0H2414

Bid Opening Date: 04/03/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5

Total:

Cost:
Time:

$2,417,909.00

$2,157,909.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

580 W BEACH STREET
WATSONVILLE CA  95076

(831) 728-7561
00000089

(831) 761-1042
50 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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04/03/2024Contract Number: 01-0H2414

Bid Opening Date: 04/03/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

1,600.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,600.00LUMP SUM

74,000.000002 090105 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (LS) LS 74,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 3.0 6,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 16.0 3,200.00

18,733.330005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 18,733.33LUMP SUM

146,719.400006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 146,719.40LUMP SUM

8,993.320007 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 8,993.32LUMP SUM

64,515.300008 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 64,515.30LUMP SUM

9,116.660009 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 9,116.66LUMP SUM

3.600010 130570 TEMPORARY COVER SQYD 780.0 2,808.00

250.000011 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 10.0 2,500.00

5.300012 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 300.0 1,590.00

12.310013 130650 TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERM LF 150.0 1,846.50

10.600014 130680 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE LF 250.0 2,650.00

10,000.000015 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 1.0 10,000.00

58.000016 130720 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ROADWAY SQYD 170.0 9,860.00

7,112.000017 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 7,112.00LUMP SUM

3,248.910018 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 3,248.91LUMP SUM

1,500.000019 131103 WATER QUALITY SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 10.0 15,000.00

4,321.200020 131201 TEMPORARY CREEK DIVERSION SYSTEMS LS 4,321.20LUMP SUM

58,693.560021 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 58,693.56LUMP SUM

10,000.000022 016104 AQUATIC SPECIES PROTECTION AND RELOCATION LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

11,930.400023 146007 INVASIVE SPECIES CONTROL LS 11,930.40LUMP SUM

11,133.330024 013843 CONTRACTOR SUPPLIED ARBORIST LS 11,133.33LUMP SUM

6,133.330025 148005 NOISE MONITORING LS 6,133.33LUMP SUM



Page 4
04/03/2024Contract Number: 01-0H2414

Bid Opening Date: 04/03/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

10.150026 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 420.0 4,263.00

14,030.660027 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 14,030.66LUMP SUM

75.010028 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 160.0 12,001.60

22.110029 038470 6" PVC PIPE CONDUIT LF 150.0 3,316.50

2.510030 210280 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (BLANKET) SQFT 3,320.0 8,333.20

7.770031 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 910.0 7,070.70

138.090032 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 60.0 8,285.40

2,741.730033 510092 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, HEADWALL CY 17.0 46,609.41F

3,399.490034 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 10.5 35,694.65F

588.920035 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) CY 1.5 883.38F

289.480036 610300 CONCRETE BACKFILL (PIPE TRENCH) CY 16.2 4,689.58F

432.180037 650018 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 60.0 25,930.80

533.700038 650022 30" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 50.0 26,685.00

279.370039 665012 12" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.079" THICK) LF 10.0 2,793.70

427.090040 665025 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.138" THICK) LF 410.0 175,106.90

340.840041 665033 30" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.138" THICK) LF 310.0 105,660.40

223.670042 690125 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (.138" THICK) LF 100.0 22,367.00

212.750043 690134 30" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (.138" THICK) LF 260.0 55,315.00

943.200044 692309 24" ANCHOR ASSEMBLY EA 3.0 2,829.60

579.540045 692311 30" ANCHOR ASSEMBLY EA 2.0 1,159.08

25,013.120046 692381 CONCRETE ANCHOR AND CABLE ASSEMBLY EA 2.0 50,026.24

1,526.000047 700640 36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (.138" THICK) LF 21.0 32,046.00

2,489.500048 705206 24" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 1.0 2,489.50

3,350.670049 705208 30" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 1.0 3,350.67

44.510050 710102 ABANDON CULVERT (LF) LF 580.0 25,815.80
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04/03/2024Contract Number: 01-0H2414

Bid Opening Date: 04/03/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

24.570051 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 520.0 12,776.40

2,176.230052 710138 REMOVE DOWNDRAIN (EA) EA 4.0 8,704.92

2,183.970053 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 8.0 17,471.76

1,982.390054 710152 REMOVE HEADWALL EA 4.0 7,929.56

233.700055 710370 SAND BACKFILL CY 50.0 11,685.00

1,381.370056 013729 GRAVEL FILTER CY 19.9 27,489.26F

456.470057 723070 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (150 LB, CLASS III, METHOD B) (CY) CY 80.0 36,517.60

886.140058 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) CY 3.0 2,658.42

4.160059 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 1,723.0 7,167.68F

100.000060 820112 MARKER (CULVERT) EA 22.0 2,200.00

13.340061 820220 REMOVE MARKER EA 22.0 293.48

150.000062 839521 CABLE RAILING LF 36.3 5,445.00F

34,600.000063 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 34,600.00LUMP SUM

$1,343,398.09

$1,603,398.09

Cost:
Time:

Bid Amount:

50 Days x  $5,200.00



Page 6
04/03/2024Contract Number: 01-0H2414

Bid Opening Date: 04/03/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0001 1,500.002,000.00 3,000.00 1,500.002,000.00 3,000.00 1,950.00 1,950.00
0002 200,000.0050,000.00 188,000.00 200,000.0050,000.00 188,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00
0003 6,000.006,000.00 6,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00
0004 3,200.003,200.00 3,200.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 3,200.00
0005 20,000.0015,000.00 11,000.00 20,000.0015,000.00 11,000.00 14,050.00 14,050.00
0006 200,000.00250,000.00 250,000.00 200,000.00250,000.00 250,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00
0007 25,000.008,000.00 8,000.00 25,000.008,000.00 8,000.00 3,800.00 3,800.00
0008 60,000.00100,000.00 11,250.00 60,000.00100,000.00 11,250.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
0009 2,000.002,500.00 2,500.00 2,000.002,500.00 2,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
0010 3,120.00780.00 6,240.00 4.001.00 8.00 4.00 3,120.00
0011 5,000.001,000.00 3,000.00 500.00100.00 300.00 300.00 3,000.00
0012 3,000.003,000.00 3,300.00 10.0010.00 11.00 15.00 4,500.00
0013 2,250.00150.00 3,750.00 15.001.00 25.00 25.00 3,750.00
0014 3,750.002,500.00 2,000.00 15.0010.00 8.00 9.00 2,250.00
0015 4,000.00500.00 5,000.00 4,000.00500.00 5,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
0016 8,500.001,700.00 11,900.00 50.0010.00 70.00 70.00 11,900.00
0017 10,000.001,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.001,000.00 10,000.00 16,500.00 16,500.00
0018 5,000.001,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.001,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0019 5,000.0017,500.00 7,500.00 500.001,750.00 750.00 606.00 6,060.00
0020 25,000.005,000.00 500.00 25,000.005,000.00 500.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
0021 75,000.0010,000.00 20,000.00 75,000.0010,000.00 20,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
0022 20,000.0020,000.00 5,000.00 20,000.0020,000.00 5,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
0023 4,000.003,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.003,000.00 5,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
0024 20,000.0015,000.00 4,500.00 20,000.0015,000.00 4,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0025 3,000.001,000.00 4,000.00 3,000.001,000.00 4,000.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
0026 4,200.004,200.00 5,040.00 10.0010.00 12.00 12.00 5,040.00
0027 50,000.005,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.005,000.00 50,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00
0028 32,000.0048,000.00 40,000.00 200.00300.00 250.00 112.00 17,920.00
0029 6,000.001,500.00 9,750.00 40.0010.00 65.00 20.00 3,000.00
0030 9,960.0016,600.00 9,960.00 3.005.00 3.00 2.25 7,470.00
0031 9,100.009,100.00 9,100.00 10.0010.00 10.00 4.50 4,095.00
0032 10,500.0024,000.00 15,000.00 175.00400.00 250.00 250.00 15,000.00
0033 85,000.0062,900.00 74,800.00 5,000.003,700.00 4,400.00 5,800.00 98,600.00
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04/03/2024Contract Number: 01-0H2414

Bid Opening Date: 04/03/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0034 47,250.0089,250.00 50,400.00 4,500.008,500.00 4,800.00 7,200.00 75,600.00
0035 3,750.0010,500.00 10,050.00 2,500.007,000.00 6,700.00 3,000.00 4,500.00
0036 8,100.006,075.00 8,100.00 500.00375.00 500.00 315.00 5,103.00
0037 30,000.0036,000.00 27,600.00 500.00600.00 460.00 770.00 46,200.00
0038 40,000.0035,500.00 24,000.00 800.00710.00 480.00 670.00 33,500.00
0039 5,000.004,000.00 2,600.00 500.00400.00 260.00 200.00 2,000.00
0040 205,000.00141,450.00 198,850.00 500.00345.00 485.00 900.00 369,000.00
0041 170,500.00108,500.00 136,400.00 550.00350.00 440.00 570.00 176,700.00
0042 35,000.0030,000.00 38,500.00 350.00300.00 385.00 390.00 39,000.00
0043 52,000.0052,000.00 70,200.00 200.00200.00 270.00 240.00 62,400.00
0044 4,800.003,000.00 8,550.00 1,600.001,000.00 2,850.00 2,500.00 7,500.00
0045 4,000.002,000.00 5,700.00 2,000.001,000.00 2,850.00 2,100.00 4,200.00
0046 50,000.0070,000.00 56,000.00 25,000.0035,000.00 28,000.00 31,300.00 62,600.00
0047 31,500.0033,600.00 45,150.00 1,500.001,600.00 2,150.00 3,300.00 69,300.00
0048 4,000.003,000.00 4,800.00 4,000.003,000.00 4,800.00 4,600.00 4,600.00
0049 5,000.008,000.00 5,300.00 5,000.008,000.00 5,300.00 5,320.00 5,320.00
0050 23,200.008,700.00 29,000.00 40.0015.00 50.00 40.00 23,200.00
0051 15,600.0010,400.00 26,000.00 30.0020.00 50.00 90.00 46,800.00
0052 8,000.004,000.00 10,400.00 2,000.001,000.00 2,600.00 7,300.00 29,200.00
0053 8,000.008,000.00 9,200.00 1,000.001,000.00 1,150.00 5,100.00 40,800.00
0054 8,000.004,000.00 4,600.00 2,000.001,000.00 1,150.00 5,100.00 20,400.00
0055 5,000.0020,000.00 12,500.00 100.00400.00 250.00 590.00 29,500.00
0056 9,950.009,950.00 10,945.00 500.00500.00 550.00 1,500.00 29,850.00
0057 48,000.0024,000.00 27,200.00 600.00300.00 340.00 475.00 38,000.00
0058 9,000.006,000.00 20,400.00 3,000.002,000.00 6,800.00 6,000.00 18,000.00
0059 8,615.0010,338.00 9,476.50 5.006.00 5.50 5.00 8,615.00
0060 2,200.002,200.00 2,750.00 100.00100.00 125.00 75.00 1,650.00
0061 220.00220.00 1,100.00 10.0010.00 50.00 10.00 220.00
0062 7,260.005,082.00 15,427.50 200.00140.00 425.00 420.00 15,246.00
0063 190,000.00250,000.00 180,000.00 190,000.00250,000.00 180,000.00 213,000.00 213,000.00



$1,686,895.00 $1,844,489.00 $1,960,025.00 $2,157,909.00Cost:
Time:

Bid Amount: $1,946,895.00

50 Days x  $5,200.00

$2,104,489.00 $2,220,025.00 $2,417,909.00

50 Days x  $5,200.00 50 Days x  $5,200.00 50 Days x  $5,200.00
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0H2414
01-HUM-254-0.8/20.4
4/3/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
4/3/2024

T AND S DVBE ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 6 (62%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE TRAFFIC CONTROL - PARTIALVC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000000213
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000000213
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000000213
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL ITEM 63 (1%)VC0000000213
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATION FOR EROSION CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
1056119ELK GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0H2414
01-HUM-254-0.8/20.4
4/3/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
4/3/2024

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000014078
1003147EUREKA CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000014078
1003147EUREKA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0H2414
01-HUM-254-0.8/20.4
4/3/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
4/3/2024

T & S DVBE, INC ITEM 5 (93.6%)VC0000014127
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC ITEM 6 (5.2%)VC0000014127
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC ITEM 60 (75%)VC0000014127
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000014127
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC CASVC0000014127
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000014127
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC MILEPOST MARKERVC0000014127
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC REMOVE MARKERVC0000014127
983087REDDING CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0H2414
01-HUM-254-0.8/20.4
4/3/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
4/3/2024

EHS ANALYTICAL SOLUTIONS ITEM 1 (75%)VC1200004067
ABSENTSAN DIEGO CA

EHS ANALYTICAL SOLUTIONS DEVELOP LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1200004067
ABSENTSAN DIEGO CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 5 (75%)VC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 7 (67%)VC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 60 (75%)VC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 61 (75%)VC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. EQUIPMENT RENTAL/DELIVERYVC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. CULVERT MARKERSVC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. REMOVE MARKERSVC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

NCRM, INC ITEM 9 (72%)VC1200004067

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
ABSENTUKIAH CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0H2414
01-HUM-254-0.8/20.4
4/3/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
4/3/2024

NCRM, INC ITEM 19 (100%)VC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC ITEM 22 (21%)VC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC ITEM 24 (95%)VC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC ITEM 25 (75%)VC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC DEVELOP AND MANAGE WPCPVC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSISVC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC AQUATIC SPECIES PROT/RELOC PLANVC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC ARBORISTVC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC NOISE MONITORING PLAN AND METERVC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 20 (27%)VC1200004067
ABSENTDIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP DEVELOP CREEK DIVERSION PLANVC1200004067

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
ABSENTDIXON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0H2414
01-HUM-254-0.8/20.4
4/3/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
4/3/2024

ECOTECH RESOURCES, INC. ITEM 21 (47%)VC1200004067
ABSENTBERKELEY CA

ECOTECH RESOURCES, INC. ITEM 23 (12%)VC1200004067
ABSENTBERKELEY CA

ECOTECH RESOURCES, INC. BIOLOGISTVC1200004067
ABSENTBERKELEY CA

ECOTECH RESOURCES, INC. INVASIVE SPECIES CONTROL PLANVC1200004067
ABSENTBERKELEY CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS ITEM 27 (16%)VC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS ITEM 40 (.6%)VC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS ITEM 41 (1%)VC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS ITEM 43 (8%)VC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS ITEM 46 (5%)VC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS CLEARING AND GRUBBINGVC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS EXCAVATION AND ROCK PLACEMENTVC1200004067

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

01-0H2414
01-HUM-254-0.8/20.4
4/3/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
4/3/2024

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS EXCAVATION AND ROCK PLACEMENTVC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS EXCAVATION AND ROCK PLACEMENTVC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS DRILLINGVC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS ITEM 56 (23%)VC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS ITEM 57 (17%)VC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS ITEM 63 (6%)VC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS PLACING ROCKVC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS PLACING ROCKVC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

EXTREME TERRAIN SOLUTIONS MOBILIZATIONVC1200004067
1031281KELSEYVILLE CA

POWELL CONCRETE PUMPING ITEM 46 (2%)VC1200004067
428897EUREKA CA

POWELL CONCRETE PUMPING ITEM 50 (2%)VC1200004067

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
428897EUREKA CA
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POWELL CONCRETE PUMPING CONCRETE PUMPINGVC1200004067
428897EUREKA CA

POWELL CONCRETE PUMPING CONRCRETE PUMPINGVC1200004067
428897EUREKA CA
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T AND S INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC1700002004
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ITEM 6 (30%)VC1700002004
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ITEM 60 (100%)VC1700002004
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ITEM 61 (100%)VC1700002004
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC TRAFFIC CONTROL (FLAGGING PARTIAL)VC1700002004
983087REDDING CA
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